
2023 Soft Toss Schedule Last Updated April 20-23

Date Time Park Game/Practice Home Visitors
Strathcona D1 Blue Jays Pirates
Aldershot D2 Red Sox Orioles

Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Practice Brewers Rays
10:15 AM Brant Hills D1 Pirates Red Sox
10:15 AM Brant Hills D3 Orioles Brewers
11:30 AM Brant Hills D3 Blue Jays Rays

Strathcona D1 Red Sox Blue Jays
Aldershot D2 Rays Orioles

Thursday, May 18, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Brewers Pirates
Strathcona D1 Pirates Rays
Aldershot D2 Red Sox Brewers

Thursday, May 25, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Orioles Blue Jays
Strathcona D1 Brewers Blue Jays
Strathcona D2 Orioles Pirates

Maple D2 Rays Red Sox
Strathcona D1 Blue Jays Brewers
Aldershot D2 Pirates Orioles

Thursday, June 1, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Red Sox Rays
Strathcona D1 Rays Pirates
Strathcona D2 Brewers Red Sox

Maple D2 Blue Jays Orioles
Strathcona D1 Pirates Brewers
Aldershot D2 Orioles Rays

Thursday, June 8, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Blue Jays Red Sox
Strathcona D1 Rays Blue Jays
Strathcona D2 Brewers Orioles

Maple D2 Red Sox Pirates
Strathcona D1 Rays Brewers
Aldershot D2 Orioles Red Sox

Thursday, June 15, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Pirates Blue Jays
Strathcona D1 Blue Jays Pirates
Strathcona D2 Red Sox Orioles

Maple D2 Brewers Rays
Strathcona D1 Pirates Red Sox
Aldershot D2 Orioles Brewers

Thursday, June 22, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Blue Jays Rays
Strathcona D1 Red Sox Blue Jays
Strathcona D2 Rays Orioles

Maple D2 Brewers Pirates
Strathcona D1 Pirates Rays
Aldershot D2 Red Sox Brewers

Thursday, June 29, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Orioles Blue Jays
Strathcona D1 Brewers Blue Jays
Aldershot D2 Orioles Pirates

Thursday, July 6, 2023 6:30 PM Strathcona D2 Rays Red Sox
11:15 AM Brant Hills D1 Pirates Red Sox
11:15 AM Brant Hills D3 Orioles Brewers
12:30 PM Brant Hills D3 Blue Jays Rays

NOTES:

Saturday, May 13, 2023 BASA Opening Day

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6:30 PM

10:30 AM

Game 2

Game 3

Game 4Saturday, May 27, 2023

Game 5

Saturday, June 3, 2023 10:30 AM Game 6

Game 7

Game 8

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:30 PM

Saturday, June 17, 2023 10:30 AM

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:30 PM Game 9

Game 10

Game 11

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:30 PM

Saturday, June 24, 2023 10:30 AM Game 12

Game 13

Game 14Tuesday, July 4, 2023 6:30 PM

Practice

Saturday, July 8, 2023 BASA Closing Day

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:30 PM

6:30 PMTuesday, May 16, 2023

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 6:30 PM

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 6:30 PM

Saturday, June 10, 2023 10:30 AM


